
CLASSEMENT	  	  GENERAL	  CORSICA	  RAID	  AVENTURE	  2013	  
	  
	  

	  
1er	  	   	   Lozere	  Sport	  Nature	  (France)	  	  
2.	   	  	   Neuchaventure	   (Suisse)	   	   	   	   	   à	  00.56	  
3.	   	   Raid	  Quechua	  (Canada	  –	  France)	   	   	   	   à	  01.32	  
4.	   	   IMS	  Retail	  Agility	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   à	  03.50	  
5.	   	   Dunkerque	  Raid	  Aventure	  (France)	   	   	   à	  04.01	  
6.	   	   Raidlinks	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   	   à	  06.22	  
7.	   	   Cameleon	  Sport	  Withspirit.fr	  (France)	   	   	   à	  09.53	  
8.	   	   Bahala	  Na	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   	   à	  12.33	  
9.	   	   U	  Viscuvatu	  (Corse)	   	   	   	   	   	   à	  12.37	  
10.	   	   GMPA	  Raid	  	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   	   à	  13.36	  
11.	   	   Littoral	  Aventure	  Atams	  (France)	  	   	   	   à	  19.20	  
12.	   	   Culombu	  (Corse)	   	   	   	   	   	   à	  25.13	  
13.	   	   Athletico	  Mojitos	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   à	  26.54	  
14.	   	   Vitalliance	  Far	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   à	  39.42	  
15.	   	   Vitalliance	  Alpha	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   à	  40.12	  
16.	   	   Vitalliane	  Mango	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   à	  47.52	  
17.	   	   Ti’Raideurs	  (France)	   	   	   	   	   	   à	  47.53	  
18.	   	   Landobanken	  (Danemark)	   	   	   	   	   à	  47.54	  
19.	   	   Keltoi	  Fridama	  (Espagne)	   	   	   	   	   à	  50.08	  

	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  



CLASSEMENT	  CORSICA	  RAID	  AVENTURE	  2013	  	  
	   	   VERSION	  CRA	  5	  

	  
	  

1er	  	   	   Lozere	  Sport	  Nature	  	  
2.	   	   Raid	  Quechua	   	   	   	   à	  01.32	  
3.	   	   Raidlinks	   	   	   	   	   à	  06.22	  
4.	   	   GMPA	  Raid	  	   	   	   	   à	  13.36	  
5.	   	   Littoral	  Aventure	  Atams	   	   à	  19.20	  
6.	   	   Culombu	   	   	   	   	   à	  25.13	  
7.	   	   Athletico	  Mojitos	   	   	   à	  26.54	  
8.	   	   Vitalliance	  Alpha	   	   	   à	  40.12	  
9.	   	   Vitalliane	  Mango	   	   	   à	  47.52	  
10.	   	   Ti’Raideurs	   	   	   	   à	  47.53	  
11.	   	   Landobanken	   	   	   	   à	  47.54	  
12.	   	   Keltoi	  Fridama	   	   	   	   à	  50.08	  
	  
	  

	  
	  
CLASSEMENT	  CORSICA	  RAID	  AVENTURE	  2013	  	  
	   	   	   VERSION	  CRA	  3	  
	  
	  

1er.	   	  	   Neuchaventure	  
2.	   	   IMS	  Retail	  Agility	   	   	   à	  03.50	  
3.	   	   Dunkerque	  Raid	  Aventure	   	   à	  04.01	  
4.	   	   Cameleon	  Sport	  Withspirit.fr	   à	  09.53	  
5.	   	   Bahala	  Na	   	   	   	   	   à	  12.33	  
6.	   	   U	  Viscuvatu	   	   	   	   à	  12.37	  
7.	   	   Vitalliance	  Far	   	   	   	   à	  39.42	  
	  
	   	   	  
	  
	  

	  
	  


